
Advisory Board/Commission Meeting Date & Time Meeting Location

Board of Adjustment Tuesday, Dec. 6; 5:30 pm Town Hall Board Chambers, 301 S. Brooks St.

Cemetery Wednesday, Oct. 26; 7 pm Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.

Cultural Resources Monday, Nov. 7; 6:30 pm Renaissance Ctr Annex, 407. S. Brooks St.

Design Review Tuesday, Dec. 6; 5:30 pm Town Hall Board Chambers, 301 S. Brooks St.

Greenways Tuesday, Nov. 8; 7:30 am Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.

Historic Preservation Wednesday, Nov. 9; 7 pm Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.

Human Relations Thursday, Nov. 17; 6 pm Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.

Planning Board Tuesday, Dec. 6; 5:30 pm Town Hall Board Chambers, 301 S. Brooks St.

Public Art Thursday, Oct. 27; 7 pm Renaissance Ctr Annex, 407. S. Brooks St.

Recreation Monday, Nov. 28; 6:30 pm Flaherty Park Community Center, 1226 N. White St.

Senior Tuesday, Nov 22; 3 pm Northern Wake Senior Center, 235 E. Holding Ave.

Technical Monday, Oct. 24; 6:30 pm Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.

Urban Forestry Thursday, Nov. 17; 6:30 pm Town Hall Ground Floor Meeting Room, 301 S. Brooks St.
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